A 45000000835

TODD A. STERZOY Holland and Knigh	t		0	
(Requestor's Name) 315 South Calhoun	Street Suite 600	-		F 55 JAN1210 JAN1210
Tallahasse, Flor	ldn 32302	OFFICE USI	E ONLY	GRETARI GN CA
(Ciry, State, Zip)	(Phone #)	_ (Orrice Osi	E UNEY	PH 2: 14
CORPORATION NAME		JMBER(S) (if known)	~06/08/95	01509955 01045005 50 ****1897.50
1. Coggin Fami	ly Investment	- Company	, Ltd.	
2. (Corporation I	Name)	(Document #)	·	
3.				
(Corporation f	Vame)	(Document #)		 -
(Corporation I	Nama)	(Document #)		
XX Walk in XX Pick t	up time <u>2:00</u> -95	Cartified	d Copy	
Mail out Will	wait Photocopy	Certifica	te of Status සි	35 Jun
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS		Fi (2)	1 9
Profit	Amendment		<u> </u>	
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., Office	er/Director	35 A	(H)
Limited Liability	Change of Registered Ag	ent		ت
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal	۱ .ن		1.00 C 110
Other	Merger	الما الما الما الما الما الما الما الما	AGEIT FEE	1.502
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION). (0	COPY — 183	
Annual Report Fictitious Name	Foreign	ភ	INLANCE DUE -	
Name Reservation	Limited Partnership		1FF((ND)	
Ivalie reservation	Reinstatement		· .	سبرره (

CR2E031(10/92)

Trademark Other

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

The undersigned general partners represent that they are forming a limited partnership pursuant to the Florida Revised Uniform Limited Partnership Act (the "Act"), and that they have executed this Certificate of Limited Partnership pursuant to the foregoing Act and state herein as follows:

I. Namo

The name of the limited partnership is COGGIN FAMILY INVESTMENT COMPANY, LTD.

II. Records of the Partnership

The address of the office in Florida at which place the records of the partnership shall be maintained is as follows:

7400 Baymeadows Way, Suite 200 Jacksonville, Florida 32256

III. Registered Agent

The address of the registered office of the partnership and the name of the registered agent for service of process located at that office are as follows:

Coggin Family Investment Corp. 7400 Baymeadows Way, Suite 200 Jacksonville, Florida 32256

IV. General Partners

The names and business addresses of the general partners of the partnership are as follows:

Coggin Family Investment Corp. 7400 Baymeadows Way, Suite 200 Jacksonville, Florida 32256

P95000 03, U570

Luther W. Coggin 7400 Baymeadows Way, Suite 200 Jacksonville, Florida 32256

Blanche B. Coggin 7400 Baymeadows Way, Suite 200 Jacksonville, Florida 32256

V. Mailing Addross

The mailing address of the partnership is as follows:

7400 Baymeadows Way, Suite 200 Jacksonville, Florida 32256

VI. Dissolution

The latest date on which the partnership is to dissolve is December 31, 2039.

WHEREFORE, the undersigned, being all of the General Partners of the partnership, have executed this Certificate of Limited Partnership on May 31, 1995.

COGGIN FAMILY INVESTMENT CORP., General Partner

Name: LUTHERUCOGAIN

Title: Mindle

Blanche B.

Luther W. Coggin, General Partner

Bland 15 lans

General Partner

LAK-82312

LIMITED PARTNERSHIP REGISTERED AGENT DESIGNATION

CERTIFICATE DESIGNATING PLACE OF BUSINESS OR DOMICILE FOR THE SERVICE OF PROCESS WITHIN FLORIDA, NAMING AGENT UPON WHOM PROCESS MAY BE SERVED.

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 620.105, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED:

FIRST THAT Coggin Family Investment Company, Ltd.
(Name of Limited Partnership)

WITH ITS PLACE OF BUSINESS AT:

7400 Baymeadows Way, Suite 200 Jacksonville, Florida 32256

HAS NAMED Coggin Family Investment Corp., a Florida corporation (Name of Registered Agent)

LOCATED AT:

7400 Baymeadows Way, Suite 200 Jacksonville, Florida 32256

(Street Address and Number of Building, Post Office Box Addresses ARE NOT Acceptable)

CITY OF JACKSONVILLE, STATE OF FLORIDA, AS ITS AGENT TO ACCEPTE SERVICE OF PROCESS WITHIN FLORIDA.

COGGIN FAMILY INVESTMENT CORP., General Partner

By: MICTIFY

Name: Luther W. Cog Title: May 31, 1995

Buther W. Coggin, General Partner

Date: _May 31, 1995

Blanche B. Coggin General Partner

Date: <u>May 31, 1995</u>

Having been named to accept Service of Process for the above-stated Limited Partnership at the place designated in this certificate, Coggin Family Investment Corp. hereby agrees to act in this capacity. Coggin Family Investment Corp. further agrees to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of its duties and Coggin Family Investment Corp. accepts the duties and obligations of Section 620.192, Florida Statutes.

COGGIN FAMILY INVESTMENT CORP.

(Registered Agent)

Title: /// 1/6--/ Date: May 31, 1995

LAK-82312

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS

BEFORE ME, the undersigned, personally appeared Luther W. Coggin, who is an authorized officer of Coggin Family Investment Corp., and Luther W. Coggin and Blanche B. Coggin, who are all of the general partners of Coggin Family Investment Company, Ltd., a Florida limited partnership (the "Partnership"), who, upon being sworn, certify as follows:

- 1. The amount of the capital contributions of the limited partners of the Partnership is \$-0- as of this date.
- 2. The total amount of capital anticipated to be contributed by the limited partners of the Partnership is \$1,000,000.

This 31st day of May, 1995.

FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.

Under penalty of perjury, I declare that I have read the foregoing and the facts alleged are true to the best of my knowledge and belief.

COGGIN FAMILY INVESTMENT CORP.

General Partner

By: Author W. Coggin

Fitte: W. Coggin, General Partner

Blanche B. Coggir General Partner

STATE OF FLORIDA

COUNTY OF DUVAL

BEFORE ME, the undersigned officer, a Notary Public authorized to administer oaths and to take acknowledgements in and for the state and county set forth above, personally appeared Luther W. Coggin, who is an authorized officer of Coggin Family Investment Corp., and Luthor W. Coggin and Blanche B. Coggin, each of whom executed the foregoing Affidavit of Capital Contributions, and each of whom acknowledged to me and before me that he or she executed this affidavit as or on behalf of a general partner of said Coggin Family Investment Company, Ltd.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my official soal in the state and county aforesaid this 31st day of May, 1995.

Notary Public - State of Florida Personally Known Print Notary Name: My Commission Number is:

My Commission Explanation of Control of Produced Identification Type of Identification

LAK-82316

2

FILE ON OR BEFORE DECEMBER 31, 1995 OR PARTNERSKIP WILL BE SUBJECT TO REVOCATION AND \$500 PENALTY FEE

LIMITED PARTMERSHIP AMMUAL REPORT 1996



Secretary of State

DIVIDION OF CORPORATIONS.

DOCLIMENT #

FILED

		A950	00000	00835			NUV 21			
COGGIN FAMILY INVESTMENT COMPANY, L			', גודס.	סרו.		TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA				
					2. "	w Klating Address	HOLWING (Apple ibi	in .		
Meliog Address		Prior piji Office Ad.	Irous		lio to A	pt # etc	64544545 117527	361	- - - - - - - - - - - -	ماتر
7400 BAYMEADOWS WAY, SUITE 200 7400 BAY			AYMEADOWS WAY, SUITE 200 DIVILLE FL 32258		City 5ta	lo 4 Ζ-μ	117617 14457	6.25	V10250	105 16.25
					2a. 1	low Principal Otto	Address If	Applicabl	n	
Blabove addresses are incorrect in any way	line through the	n iscorrect adoption and a	oter correct ada	(Pegg to High 2 and or 2a	Soite Ap	d # ole				
3. Oate Formed or Registered to Do this FLORIDA 06/01/1995	Person 36	Onle of Lost Report		Country of Formation	City Stat	е А Z ip				
58. Copital Contributions as Steven on Record	5b. Artenore	t of Capilat Contributions as DA to date	6, 100							
\$1,000,000.00	FLORIE	PA III II.III	1	3337934	1	Applied For			OF STATUS PLO	
·		† 0/40	107	0031134		Hot Applicable		R 75 Aug for a Co	litural Fee require inideate of Status	bel
8. FEES: 1) Filing Fee Computed at a 2) Supplemental Fee \$130. THE AMOUNT DUF SHALL DE NO LESS THOUGH THE AMOUNT DUF SHALL DE NO LESS THOUGH COLOR PAYABLE TO FLORIDA DUP	T OF STATE	i2 60 + \$1,08 75) AND NO Atc Burt entered in 5d. in aupplens	iit of Said Sbible PIE THAN \$570 Ania) allidavit m	nsk, with a miniosum filing foo 8 25 (\$437 50 + \$438 75) wat be automitted along with r	of \$52.50 sopurata	and a maximum of and appropriate this	\$40° 50			 -
9. Name and Addr		Registered Agent			10.	changed, new Re	distant Ass	ent K.M		·
COGGIN FAMILY INVESTMENT (CORP.			Marrie			Same at vile	THUTTHE		
7400 BAYMEADOWS WAY, SUITE 200 JACKSONVILLE FL 32258			Street Address (P.O. Box Flamber is first Acceptable)							
				Surto, Apt. #, etc.						
0.0				City				EI	Zip Code	
Oa. Purzuant to the provisions of sections for the purpose of changing its regist	i 620-1051 avd (ered off calor re	620-192 il londa Statutes, the O'stered agent or both in th	atiove eamed	lended partnership organize	वं क्षालकृत	mend under the law	s of the State	ol Four	A substile this six	

agent I am familiar with, nod incept the obligations of section 620 192. Florida Statutes

SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointment)

A GENERAL PARTNER THAT IS A CORPORATION, LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR OTHER BUSINESS ENTITY

11. Harre(s) of Governi Partiser(s)	11a. Address of Each General Partner (15a NOT Use Post Office Box Northers)	11b. Gity. State A Zip Code	11c. Registration/ Document Number
COGGIN FAMILY INVESTMENT COR	7400 BAYMEADOWS WAY,	JACKSONVILLE FL 32258	P95000030570
COGGIN, LUTHER W	7400 BAYMEADOWS WAY,	JACKSONVILLE FL 32258	
COGGIN, BLANCHE B	7400 BAYMEADOWS WAY,	JACKSONVILLE FL 32256	
•		Al-\$437.50 SF.\$138.75	1
1		SF. \$ 138.75	
		1,00000	1

11-22-950m) Note: General partners MAY NOT be changed on this form; an amendment must be filed to change a general partner.

12.		med to change a general partner.
	Corporations from any Labits, of non-complaints and Continue Association formshed and does n	of quality for the ecomption stated in Section 119.07(3)(k). Florida Statutis. Unlease the Division of
	this armual report is true and accurate and that	at quality for the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)(4). Florida Slatutins Littlease the Division of information supplied is deemed country from public access. I further certify that the information indicated on a final device cath is further certify, that I are a Country.
	emprowered to execute this except the same of the same	nformation supplied is deemed coverpt from public access. Hutter certify that the information indicated on indicated under nath it futters certify that I am a General Partner of the limited partnership, receiver of truster.
	The Chapter of the Manual Statutes	a consistency of the amind partnership, receiver or trustee
. .	1/1/1600/1000	

S	G	ΜΔ	Ti	IR	
v				101	_

Telephone Number